Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSME Units as on 30-09-2014

Amtin Cr

SECTOR

Micro Enterprise

Small Enterprise

Micro & Small Enterprise

Mg

Service

Mg

Service

Service

ACs

Amt ACs

ACs

ACs

ACs

ACs

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

4237

57.88 26723

137.85

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

4237|

57.88

26723

137.85

Sick Units with Investment
below Rs.5 lac in Mfg units
and below Rs.2 lac in service

Additions
during the
Quarter

101

1.00]

856

3.72

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

101

1.00]

856/

3.72

unit

Deletions
during the
quarter

142

2.31

924

5.07

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

142

2.31

924

5.07,

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

4196/

56.57| 26655

136.50]

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

4196

56.57|

26655

136.50

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

1693;

119.97

2945

81.13]

415]

515.27

588

170.41

2108

635.24

3533

251.54

Sick Units other than above

Additions
during the
Quarter

50

0.87

58

1.46

48.36

07|

12.48

49.24

65

13.94

Deletions
during the
quarter

47

3.15

92

3.24

15.61

9.07

18.75

103

12.31

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

1696

117.70

2911

79.35

415

548.02

584

173.82

2111

665.72

3495

253.17

Units in respectof which Bank

Position as at

the end of the
previous
Quarter

135

9.36

1095

5.54

27|

28.41

08|

0.07

162

37.77

1103

5.61

Additions
during the
Quarter

108

1.03

505

251

05

8.16

03|

12.15

113

9.19

508

14.66

is yet to take decision on

viability

Deletions
during the
quarter

99

1.16

874

4.51

09|

3.21

05

0.06

108

4.37|

879

4.57|

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

144

9.23

726

3.54

23|

33.37

06

12.16

167

42.60

732,

15.70

Position as at

the end of the
previous
Quarter

76

2.73

31

3.39

7.59

22|

8.77

10.32

333

12.16

Additions
during the
Quarter

01

0.00

02

0.06

01

0.58

00

0.00

02|

0.59

02

0.06

Potentially Viable Units

Deletions
during the
quarter

05

0.19

38

0.71

03

2.68

02

0.69

08,

2.88

40

1.40]

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

72

2.54

275

5.49

20

8.08

86

8.03

295

10.82

Non-Viable

Position as at

the end of the
previous
Quarter

5719

165.76 28262

210.05

372]

479.26

558

161.57]

6091

645.02

28820

371.62

Additions
during the
Quarter

33

3.14

391

0.33

08,

32.08]

00

7.99

35.21

391

8.31

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

5676

162.49 28565

209.58

378

509.16

558

153.58]

6054

671.66

29123

363.16

Position as at

the end of the

Viable Units Put Under

Quarter

65

2.38

241

227

5.08

8.29

77

7.46

259

10.56

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

0.00

01

0.00

0.00

07,

12.48;

00

0.00

08

12.49

Nursing

Deletions
during the
quarter

01

0.10

0.11

01

0.60

07,

12.83;

02

0.70

20,

12.95

Cum. position
at the end of
current Quarter

64

2.28

229

217

4.48

7.94

75)

6.76

247

10.10




