Quarterly

Amt in Cr

SECTOR		Micro Enterprise				Small Enterprise				Micro & Small Enterprise			
		,	Mfg	Service		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service	
		A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt
Sick Units with Investment below Rs.5 lac in Mfg units and below Rs.2 lac in service unit	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	4237	57.88	26723	137.85	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	4237	57.88	26723	137.85
	Additions during the Quarter	101	1.00	856	3.72	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	101	1.00	856	3.72
	Deletions during the quarter	142	2.31	924	5.07	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	142	2.31	924	5.07
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	4196	56.57	26655	136.50	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	4196	56.57	26655	136.50
Sick Units other than above	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	1693	119.97	2945	81.13	415	515.27	588	170.41	2108	635.24	3533	251.54
	Additions during the Quarter	50	0.87	58	1.46	12	48.36	07	12.48	62	49.24	65	13.94
	Deletions during the quarter	47	3.15	92	3.24	12	15.61	11	9.07	59	18.75	103	12.31
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	1696	117.70	2911	79.35	415	548.02	584	173.82	2111	665.72	3495	253.17
Units in respectof which Bank is yet to take decision on viability	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	135	9.36	1095	5.54	27	28.41	08	0.07	162	37.77	1103	5.61
	Additions during the Quarter	108	1.03	505	2.51	05	8.16	03	12.15	113	9.19	508	14.66
	Deletions during the quarter	99	1.16	874	4.51	09	3.21	05	0.06	108	4.37	879	4.57
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	144	9.23	726	3.54	23	33.37	06	12.16	167	42.60	732	15.70
Potentially Viable Units	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	76	2.73	311	3.39	16	7.59	22	8.77	92	10.32	333	12.16
	Additions during the Quarter	01	0.00	02	0.06	01	0.58	00	0.00	02	0.59	02	0.06
	Deletions during the quarter	05	0.19	38	0.71	03	2.68	02	0.69	08	2.88	40	1.40
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	72	2.54	275	2.74	14	5.49	20	8.08	86	8.03	295	10.82
Non-Viable	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	5719	165.76	28262	210.05	372	479.26	558	161.57	6091	645.02	28820	371.62
	Additions during the Quarter	33	3.14	391	0.33	08	32.08	00	7.99	25	35.21	391	8.31
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	5676	162.49	28565	209.58	378	509.16	558	153.58	6054	671.66	29123	363.16
Viable Units Put Under Nursing	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	65	2.38	241	2.27	12	5.08	18	8.29	77	7.46	259	10.56
	Additions during the Quarter	00	0.00	01	0.00	0	0.00	07	12.48	00	0.00	08	12.49
	Deletions during the quarter	01	0.10	13	0.11	01	0.60	07	12.83	02	0.70	20	12.95
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	64	2.28	229	2.17	11	4.48	18	7.94	75	6.76	247	10.10